\DAG SUPERCROSS ADAC
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 -

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019
SX125 Dortmund 0,300 Km

RACE 11.01.2019 22:08
Race (8 Laps) started at 22:17:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(335) Enzo POLIAS

1 22:17:47.547
2 22:18:18.902
3 31.708 +0.353 22:18:50.610
4 32.087 +0.732 22:19:22.697
5 31.468 +0.113 22:19:54.165
6 33.689 +2.334  22:20:27.854
7 31.548 +0.193 22:20:59.402
8 31.650 +0.295 22:21:31.052

(338) Andrea BONIFACIO

1 22:17:48.510
2 31.832 +0.379  22:18:20.342
3 31.796 +0.343  22:18:52.138
4 32.282 +0.829  22:19:24.420
5 22:19:55.873
6 33.285 +1.832  22:20:29.158
7 32.294 +0.841  22:21:01.452
8 32.059 +0.606 22:21:33.511

(219) Jimmy GRAJWODA
1 22:17:46.734
2 31.763 +0.614  22:18:18.497
3 22:18:49.646
4 31571 +0.422  22:19:21.217
5 31.649 +0.500  22:19:52.866
6 41.317 +10.168  22:20:34.183
7 44.876 +13.727  22:21:19.059
8 38.322 +7.173  22:21:57.381

(158) Alex VAN DER VEEN

1 22:17:50.277
2 40.067 +1211  22:18:30.344
3 40.054 +1.198  22:19:10.398
4 22:19:49.254
5 43.311 +4.455  22:20:32.565
6 40.274 +1.418  22:21:12.839
7 39.579 +0.723  22:21:52.418

(154) Filip Henriksen LEGAARD

1 22:17:50.603
2 22:18:28.411
3 40.160 +2.352 22:19:08.571
4 40.655 +2.847 22:19:49.226
5 43.257 +5.449 22:20:32.483
6 40.036 +2.228 22:21:12.519
7 42.295 +4.487 22:21:54.814

(711) Leon KONEMANN

1 22:17:52.890
2 46.942 +6.132  22:18:39.832
3 41.433 +0.623  22:19:21.265
4 42.306 +1.496  22:20:03.571
5 41.617 +0.807  22:20:45.188
6 22:21:25.998
7 1:13.142 +32.332  22:22:39.140

(473) David ZURLOH

1 22:17:48.363
2 1:27.637 22:19:16.000
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